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Dear guests.

We warmly welcome you in our Restaurant Maistrali.

In the preparation of our food, we place great emphasis on quality and freshness of
the utilized ingredients.

Friends of Greek and international cuisine will be delighted with our delicious
dishes.

We will advise you in choosing your food and drinks.

We wish you good appetite!

Open Monday to Sunday from 9 o'clock

Restaurant Café Maistrali
Sarti / Chalkidiki / Sithonia 63072 Greece
Phone: 0030 - 23 750 94 571



10.

11.

12.

Appetizers and delicacies

Tzatziki

Cream yogurt, cucumber, garlic

Chtipiti

Spicy cream cheese

Melizanosalata
Eggplant - Cream with garlic

Olives and Chillies

White Tarama
Caviar - Cream

Oktopus
cold squid

Sardines fried
warm with garlic

Mussels in spicy tomato sauce
warm with garlic

Mussels in white wine sauce
with shells

Calamari
hot squid with garlic

Scampi in garlic butter
hot

Skubri

grilled smoked mackerel

EURO
2,90

3,20

3,20

3,50

3,50

5,50

6,50

5,90

6,50

5,90

7,90

6,50



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

Vegetarian appetizers

Appetizer of the ,,House*

tzatziki, chtipiti, melizanosalata, tarama, feta ,,Saganaki* and zucchini

Baked Eggplant

with feta and garlic oil

Roasted Peppers

green and spicy

Florina Peppers
red peppers filled with feta

Dolmadakia
filled vine leaves with tzatziki

Gigantes
baked beans in tomato sauce, topped with garlic and feta cheese

Zucchini from the pan
with feta and tzatziki

Grilled Vegetables

eggplant, zucchini and peppers with vinegar (balsamic)

Cheese
Feta

cheese with olive oil

Feta Saganaki
breaded cheese from the pan

Feta Saganaki with hony and sesame
breaded cheese from the pan

Feta Cheese Grilled

with tomatoes, onions, peppers

Bougourdi
mixed selection of cheese, topped with tomato and peppers

7,50

3,90

2,50

3,90

3,90

4,90

6,50

6,90

3,90

4,50

5,50

4,90

4,90



26.

217.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

Coleslaw

Salads

with olive oil - vinegar, carrots and peppers

Cucumber - Tomato Salad
with olive oil

Mixed - Salad

with olive oil and vinegar (balsamic)

Greek - Salad

tomatoes, cucumbers, olives, peppers, feta cheese - with olive oil

Maistrali - Salad
mixed salad, tzatziki, gyros and dressing

Tonno — Salad

tuna, cheese, egg, corn and vinegar (balsamic)

Caesar — Salad

with strips of grilled chicken breast, dressing and parmesan

Fine Tomato Soup
with croutons and cream

Fine Potato Soup
with onions, bacon and croutons

Soups

3,50

4,50

4,50

6,50

7,90

7,90

7,90

3,50

3,50
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36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

Main Dishes

The following dishes are served with fries or rice.

Chicken fillet

Pork medallions in cream sauce
with fresh mushrooms

Chicken skewers

Pasta

Linguini with tomato - basil
and parmesan

Linguini with beef - ground beef
and parmesan

Linguini with chicken fillet
with mushrooms and peppers

Linguini with shrimps

Schnitzel

Schnitzel ,,Wiener Art*

garnished with salad and fries

Schnitzel ,,& la creme*
with fresh mushroom cream sauce garnished with salad and fries

Chicken - Schnitzel

garnished with salad and fries

9,50

10,50

8,50

5,90

6,90

8,90

14,90

7,90

8,90

8,90



45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

ol.

52.

53.

Greek main dishes
The following dishes are served with fries or rice.

Gyros
pork

Beeftsteak

salisbury steak patties

Bifteki

salisbury steak filled with Gouda

Loukaniko
spicy Greek sausages

Souzukakia
rolled meatballs

Souflaki

two skewers of pork

Lamb

Mixed Grill

souvlaki skewers, lamb chops, souzukakia

Mixed Grill for 2

souvlaki skewers, lamb chops, souzukakia

6,90

8,50

8,50

8,50

7,50

7,90

10,50

12,50

25,00
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55.

56.

S7.

58.

99.

60.

61.

62.

Our traditional fish dishes are served with rice or potatoes.

Oktopus

] . i —— ~ i )') F>
with oil and vinegar = — = -
L 2

Calamari bk
fried squid

Calamari
filled with feta and peppers

Dorade
with garlic oil

Loupe de mer
sea bass with garlic oil

Giant Shrimp

with garlic oil

Scampi Skewers
two skewers — with garlic oil

Mixed Seafood

shrimp, octopus, mussels and babykalamari - with garlic oil

Mixed Seafood for 2

shrimp, octopus, mussels and babykalamari - with garlic oil

12,90

8,90

10,50

13,50

13,50

14,50

12,50

14,90

28,50



64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Traditional dishes

Moussaka
eggplant, potatoes, ground beef

Pastizio
ground Beef - pasta bake

... topped with bechamel sauce, served with a small mixed salad

Kokinisto beef
with potatoes and salad

Pizza

Pizza Margherita
with Oregano

Pizza Mushrooms
with fresh mushrooms

Pizza Salami
with salami and chillies

Pizza Tonno
with tuna and onions

Pizza Sarti
with salami, ham, peppers, mushrooms and olives

7,50

7,50

8,90

5,90

7,50

7,90

8,50

9,50


http://www.google.de/url?sa=t&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&source=web&cd=4&ved=0CFAQFjAD&url=http%3A%2F%2Fmediacenter.dw.de%2Fgerman%2Fvideo%2Fitem%2F649955%2FSalat_mit_Rotweink%25C3%25A4se_Ein_traditionelles_Gericht_aus_Griechenland%2F&ei=hXXhUOKjKcb2sgaJyoHICA&usg=AFQjCNEozE7Y_HlXdA0AlONNCyECMMG9iQ&bvm=bv.1355534169,d.Yms

Soft drinks

Soda

Soda

Bottled water

Coca Cola - Fanta — Sprite

Spritzer

Orange - Apple - Cherry - banana - Pineapple
Fresh pressed orange juice

Hot drinks

Tea

Fresh mint

Espresso

Cappuccino

Latte

Coffee — Nescafeé - Frappe
Hot Chocolate

Milkshakes

Vanilla - Chocolate - Strawberry - Banana ...
Refreshments! TIP Granita !
Lemon — Strawberry

Desserts

Cream yogurt with walnuts and honey
Cream yogurt with black cherries

Ice cream

Per ball
Vanilla - Chocolate - Strawberry - Banana ...

0,21
0,51
1L

0,21
0,31
0,21
0,31

2,00
3,00
2,00
2,00
3,00
2,50
4,00

2,00
2,50
2,00
2,50
3,20
2,50
4,00

4,00
4,00
4,00

4,50
4,50

1,00



Biological quality - house wine

White wine, dry 021 3,00
Rose, dry 0,21 3,00
Red wine, dry 0,21 3,00
Carafe house wine 0,21 7,00
Bottled wine, dry 0,751 10,00
Retsina - resinated white wine, carafe or bottle 051 3,50
Ouzo
Ouzo 2cl 1,50
Ouzo 4 cl 3,00
Ouzo on ice 4cl 3,00
Ouzo small bottle 250 ml 6,00
Homemade Tsipouro open 250 ml 6,00
Beer
Mythos beer on tap 051 1,50
Mythos bottle 051 3,00
Amstel bottle 0,31 2,00
Amstel Radler bottle 051 3,00
Heineken bottle 051 3,00

Fix bottle 051 3,00
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